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Oklahoma Department of Transportation
AASHTO Board of Directors
Mike Patterson, mpatterson@odot.org, Director, (405) 522-1800
AASHTO Multi-State Technical Assistance Program
Ernestine Mbroh, embroh@odot.org, Division Manager, Transit Programs Division, (405) 521-2584
Randy Hogan, rhogan@odot.org, Program Manager, Transit Programs Division, 405-521-2531
BOD Assistant List
Tammy Nowakowski, tnowakowski@odot.org, Assistant to the Director, (405) 521-3690
Commissioners and Boards
Carlisle Mabrey, cmaybrey@odot.org, Member, District 1—Okmulgee, (918) 756-7910
Environmental Technical Assistance Program
Dawn Sullivan, dsullivan@odot.org, Division Engineer, Environmental Programs Division, 4055212927
Roger Saunders, rsaunders@odot.org, Transportation Planning Specialist, (405) 521-3050
High-Speed Intercity Passenger Rail
Johnson Bridgwater, jbridgwater@odot.org, Federal Programs Manager, (405) 521-4203
MAP-21 Implementation and Reauthorization Steering Committee
Mike Patterson, mpatterson@odot.org, Director, (405) 522-1800
Tim Gatz, tgatz@odot.org, Deputy Director, (405) 521-3690
National Committee on Uniform Traffic Control Devices
Harold Smart, hsmart@odot.org, Division Engineer, Traffic Division, (405) 521-2861
NTPEP-APEL State Product Coordinators
Gary Hook, ghook@odot.org, SPR2 Research & Implementation, (405) 522-1042
NTPEP-Technical Committee Officers
Matt Romero, mromero@odot.org, (405) 522-4918
NTPEP-Technical Committee on Crack Sealer and Joint Sealer
Matt Romero, mromero@odot.org, (405) 522-4918
NTPEP-Technical Committee on HDPE Pipe
Kenny Seward, kseward@odot.org, Structural Materials Engineer, (405) 522-4999
NTPEP-Technical Committee on Reinforcing Steel
Kenny Seward, kseward@odot.org, Structural Materials Engineer, (405) 522-4999
Research Advisory Committee
Bryan Cooper, bcooper@odot.org, Transportation Manager (LTAP, LTPP, Special Investigations), (405) 736-9475
Gary Hook, ghook@odot.org, SPR2 Research & Implementation, (405) 522-1042
Teresa Stephens, tstephens@odot.org, Research Engineer, (405) 522-1062
SCOC-Technical Committee for Integrated Construction Technologies
George Raymond, graymond@odot.org, Division Engineer, Construction Division, (405) 521-2561
SCOD-Executive Committee
Tim Tegeler, ttegeler@odot.org, Division Engineer, Roadway Design Division, (405) 521-2695
SCOD-Region 4 Membership
Tim Tegeler, ttegeler@odot.org, Division Engineer, Roadway Design Division, (405) 521-2695
SCOD-Technical Committee on Preconstruction Engineering Management
Ray Sanders, rsanders@odot.org, Division Manager, Project Management Division, (405) 522-7600
Tim Gatz, tgatz@odot.org, Deputy Director, (405) 521-3690
SCOP CV-AV Task Force
David Ooten, dooten@odot.org, Division Engineer, Technology Services Division, 405.521.2704
SCOP Multimodal Task Force
Siv Sundaram, ssundaram@odot.org, 405-522-3791
SCOPM Communications Task Force
Tim Gatz, tgatz@odot.org, Deputy Director, (405) 521-3690
SCOPM Leadership Group
Mike Patterson, mpatterson@odot.org, Director, (405) 522-1800
Tammy Nowakowski, tnowakowski@odot.org, Assistant to the Director, (405) 521-3690
SCOPM Policy and Rulemaking Task Force
Tim Gatz, tgatz@odot.org, Deputy Director, (405) 521-3690
SCORWUOAC-Technical Council on Right of Way Acquisition/Program Management/LPA
Kevin Stout, kstout@odot.org, (405) 522-1800
SCORWUOAC-Technical Council on Right of Way Property Management
Kevin Stout, kstout@odot.org, (405) 522-1800
SCOTE-Technical Committee on Signing and Markings
Harold Smart, hsmart@odot.org, Division Engineer, Traffic Division, (405) 521-2861
SOM Technical Committee Chairs
Scott Seiter, sseiter@odot.org, Assistant Materials Engineer, 4055212186
SOM-Technical Section 1b
Scott Seiter, sseiter@odot.org, Assistant Materials Engineer, 4055212186
SOM-Technical Section 1c
Scott Seiter, sseiter@odot.org, Assistant Materials Engineer, 4055212186
SOM-Technical Section 2a
Scott Seiter, sseiter@odot.org, Assistant Materials Engineer, 4055212186
SOM-Technical Section 2c
Scott Seiter, sseiter@odot.org, Assistant Materials Engineer, 4055212186
SOM-Technical Section 2d
Scott Seiter, sseiter@odot.org, Assistant Materials Engineer, 4055212186
SOM-Technical Section 3a
Kenny Seward, kseward@odot.org, Structural Materials Engineer, (405) 522-4999
SOM-Technical Section 3b
Kenny Seward, kseward@odot.org, Structural Materials Engineer, (405) 522-4999
SOM-Technical Section 3c
Kenny Seward, kseward@odot.org, Structural Materials Engineer, (405) 522-4999
SOM-Technical Section 4a
Kenny Seward, kseward@odot.org, Structural Materials Engineer, (405) 522-4999
SOM-Technical Section 4e
Kenny Seward, kseward@odot.org, Structural Materials Engineer, (405) 522-4999
SOM-Technical Section 4f
Kenny Seward, kseward@odot.org, Structural Materials Engineer, (405) 522-4999
SOM-Technical Section 5c
Scott Seiter, sseiter@odot.org, Assistant Materials Engineer, 4055212186
SOM_Research_Liaisons
Scott Seiter, sseiter@odot.org, Assistant Materials Engineer, 4055212186
Special Committee on Transportation Security and Emergency Management WASHTO Region
Alfredo Calvillo, acalvillo@odot.org, Assistant State Maintenance Engineer, Maintenance Division, 4055212557
Special Committee on Transportation Security and Emergency Mgmt
Alfredo Calvillo, acalvillo@odot.org, Assistant State Maintenance Engineer, Maintenance Division, 4055212557
Special Committee on Wireless Communications Technology
Alan Stevenson, astevenson@odot.org, Engineering Manager of ITS and Fiber Optics, (405) 521-6460
Special Committee-NTPEP
Kenny Seward, kseward@odot.org, Structural Materials Engineer, (405) 522-4999
Matt Romero, mromero@odot.org, (405) 522-4918
Standing Committee on Environment
Dawn Sullivan, dsullivan@odot.org, Division Engineer, Environmental Programs Division, 4055212927
Siv Sundaram, ssundaram@odot.org, 405-522-3791
Standing Committee on Finance and Administration
Mike Patterson, mpatterson@odot.org, Director, (405) 522-1800
Russell Hulin, RHulin@odot.org, Chief Financial Officer
Standing Committee on Highways
Casey Shell, cshell@odot.org, Chief Engineer, (405) 521-2701
Standing Committee on Performance Management
Casey Shell, cshell@odot.org, Chief Engineer, (405) 521-2701
Mike Patterson, mpatterson@odot.org, Director, (405) 522-1800
Tim Gatz, tgatz@odot.org, Deputy Director, (405) 521-3690
Standing Committee on Planning
David Ooten, dooten@odot.org, Division Engineer, Technology Services Division, 405.521.2704
Standing Committee on Public Transportation
Ernestine Mbroh, embroh@odot.org, Division Manager, Transit Programs Division, (405) 521-2584
John Rosacker, jrosacker@odot.org, (405) 521-4164
Standing Committee on Rail Transportation
Craig Moody, cmoody@odot.org, (405) 522-1465
John Rosacker, jrosacker@odot.org, (405) 521-4164
Standing Committee on Water Transportation
Deidre Smith, dlsmith@ODOT.ORG, Waterways Manager, (918) 270-5804
State DOT Librarians
Ron Curb, rcurb@odot.org, Engineering Service Manager, (405) 522-3795
STSMO Task Force 3
Alan Stevenson, astevenson@odot.org, Engineering Manager of ITS and Fiber Optics, (405) 521-6460
STSMO Task Force 4
Alan Stevenson, astevenson@odot.org, Engineering Manager of ITS and Fiber Optics, (405) 521-6460
Subcommittee on Air Quality
Dawn Sullivan, dsullivan@odot.org, Division Engineer, Environmental Programs Division, 4055212927
Subcommittee on Asset Management
David Ooten, dooten@odot.org, Division Engineer, Technology Services Division, 405.521.2704
Dawn Sullivan, dsullivan@odot.org, Division Engineer, Environmental Programs Division, 4055212927
Tammy Nowakowski, tnowakowski@odot.org, Assistant to the Director, (405) 521-3690
Subcommittee on Asset Management Leadership Group
Mike Patterson, mpatterson@odot.org, Director, (405) 522-1800
Tammy Nowakowski, tnowakowski@odot.org, Assistant to the Director, (405) 521-3690
Subcommittee on Bridges and Structures
Steven Jacobi, sjacobi@odot.org, (405) 521-6491
Walter Peters, wpeters@odot.org, Assistant Bridge Engineer—Operations, (405) 521-2606
Subcommittee on Civil Rights
Jenny Chong, JCHONG@ODOT.ORG, (405) 522-1800
Subcommittee on Community and Cultural Concerns
Dawn Sullivan, dsullivan@odot.org, Division Engineer, Environmental Programs Division, 4055212927
Subcommittee on Construction
George Raymond, graymond@odot.org, Division Engineer, Construction Division, (405) 521-2561
John Leonard, jleonard@odot.org, Assistant State Construction Engineer, 405-521-2561
Subcommittee on Design
Tim Tegeler, ttegeler@odot.org, Division Engineer, Roadway Design Division, (405) 521-2695
Subcommittee on Fiscal Management and Accounting
Chelley Hilmes, chilmes@odot.org, Division Manager, Comptroller Division, 4055226817
Subcommittee on Highway Transport
Norman Hill, nhill@odot.org, General Counsel, (405) 521-2630
Subcommittee on Information Systems
Randy Jones, rjones@odot.org, Division Manager, Office Services, (405) 521-2675
Subcommittee on Internal/External Audit
John Parker, jparker@odot.org, Director, Audits, Operations Review and Evaluation Division, (405) 521-4708
Subcommittee on Legal Affairs
Norman Hill, nhill@odot.org, General Counsel, (405) 521-2630
Subcommittee on Maintenance
Alfredo Calvillo, acalvillo@odot.org, Assistant State Maintenance Engineer, Maintenance Division, 4055212557
Brad Mirth, BMIRTH@ODOT.ORG, (405) 522-1800
Subcommittee on Materials
Scott Seiter, sseiter@odot.org, Assistant Materials Engineer, 4055212186
Subcommittee on Natural Resources
Dawn Sullivan, dsullivan@odot.org, Division Engineer, Environmental Programs Division, 4055212927
Julianne Whitaker, jwhitaker@odot.org, (405) 521-2515
Subcommittee on Personnel and Human Resources
Brian Kirtley, bkirtley@odot.org, Division Manager, Human Resources Division, (405) 521-2544
Scott Lange, slange@odot.org, (405) 521-4141
Subcommittee on Right-of-Way, Utilities and Outdoor Advertising Control
Kurt Harms, kharms@odot.org, Chief, Right-of-Way Division, (405) 521-2661
Montie Smith, mesmith@odot.org, Transportation Manager, (405) 521-3005
Subcommittee on Safety Management
Harold Smart, hsmart@odot.org, Division Engineer, Traffic Division, (405) 521-2861
Linda Koenig, lkoenig@odot.org, Transportation Planner, (405) 522-0171
Subcommittee on Traffic Engineering
Harold Smart, hsmart@odot.org, Division Engineer, Traffic Division, (405) 521-2861
Subcommittee on Transportation Communications
Annahlyse Meyer, ameyer@odot.org, 405-521-6000
Brenda Perry, bperry@odot.org, Public Information Officer, (405) 521-6006
Cody Boyd, cboyd@odot.org, Public Information Officer, (405) 521-6003
Kenna Carmon, kcarmon@odot.org, Manager, Div. 8, (918) 838-9933
Lisa Shearer-Salim, lsalim@odot.org, (405) 522-1800
Madeline Miller, mmiller@odot.org, PIO
Mills Gotcher, mgotcher@odot.org, Public Information Officer, (405) 521-6008
Terri Angier, tangier@odot.org, Chief of Media and Public Relations, (405) 521-6004
Subcommittee on Transportation Finance Policy
Chelley Hilmes, chilmes@odot.org, Division Manager, Comptroller Division, 4055226817
Russell Hulin, RHulin@odot.org, Chief Financial Officer
Subcommittee on Transportation Systems Management and Operations
Alan Stevenson, astevenson@odot.org, Engineering Manager of ITS and Fiber Optics, (405) 521-6460
Technical Committee on Communications and Marketing
Scott Lange, slange@odot.org, (405) 521-4141
Transportation Curriculum Coordination Council
Scott Lange, slange@odot.org, (405) 521-4141
Transportation Performance Management Pooled Fund
David Ooten, dooten@odot.org, Division Engineer, Technology Services Division, 405.521.2704
Terri Holley, tholley@odot.org, (405) 521-2694
U.S. National Committee-PIARC
Mike Patterson, mpatterson@odot.org, Director, (405) 522-1800
U.S. National Committee-PIARC AASHTO Members
Mike Patterson, mpatterson@odot.org, Director, (405) 522-1800
